
Summer Reading 2015 

Vernonia Public Library 

Sign-up June 15 - July 31 

The Reading Program: For children, birth - age 14.  Sign-up at the library.  Re-

ceive free Oregon State Fair, Oregon Zoo tickets (limited number available) and 

other incentives.  Enter a weekly prize drawing for every hour you read.  Return 

your time log between July 27 and August 15 to choose a free paperback book and 

enter a grand prize drawing. 

Summer Reading Performers and Events (all FREE!) 

Thursday, June 25, 6 - 7pm:  Historic Heroes - The Weeds of Vernonia with Tobie Finzel 

Tuesday, June 30, 10:30 am: Story and Craft Time - Animal Heroes 

Wednesday, July 1, 6 - 7 pm: Border Collies International—Performing Dog Team at Hawkins Park 

Tuesday, July 7, 10:30 am: Stages Youth Academy - children’s traveling theater group 

Tuesday, July 14, 10:30 am: Craft Time with Rachel 

Thursday, July 16, 1 - 4 pm: Make and Take a Pillow (Register ahead of time at the library; for teens, older 

children with a parent helper, and adults. Some basic hand stitch techniques will be taught at the program) 

Tuesday, July 21, 10:30 am: Young at Heart Readers’ Theater  

Thursday, July 23, 3 - 4 pm Museum of Natural and Cultural History Presents “Be a Hero for Your Environ-

ment,” focus on sustainable practices used by Oregon Native Americans 

Tuesday, July 28, 10:30 am:  Story and Craft Time - Tall Tales 

Thursday, July 30, 6 - 7 pm: Summer Reading Party!  

August 7, 4-7 pm and August 8, 10 am - 4 pm: Friends of the Library Booksale at the Library 

Wednesday, August 12, 6 - 7 pm: Jugglemania!  Juggling show with Rhys Thomas. 

 

Snacks provided by the Summer Meals Program will be at the library  

Monday— Friday at 3 pm., June 15 - August 28.   

Kids are welcome to come by for a snack and play games, legos, or do a craft or coloring sheet.  



 

Thank you to our volunteers and  

Summer Reading 2015 Sponsors! 

 

Oregon State Library Ready to Read Grant 

Friends of the Vernonia Library 

Bridge Street Mini Mart 

La Cabaña 

Black Bear Coffee Company 

All Together Now 


